

## Ziyad Ahmed Launches Zentrox Group of Companies with Three Dynamic Subsidiaries

Founded on December 6, 2023, by Ziyad Ahmed, Zentrox Group of Companies embodies a vision of innovation, excellence, and positive impact.

CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA, May 10, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Ziyad Ahmed, a Businessman, Fitness Trainer, and a Pro Bodybuilder, founded Zentrox Group of Companies, it represents a major turning point in the news, fitness, music, and wellness industries. The Company consists of three unique and creative divisions, each ready to revolutionize its own sector.

Zentrox Records: Zentrox Records emerges as a pioneering force in the music industry, dedicated to

discovering and promoting exceptional talent across different genres. With a commitment to artistic excellence and innovation, Zentrox Records aims to become a prominent platform for emerging artists to showcase their creativity to global audiences.

Zentrox Nutrition: IZentrox Nutrition takes center stage in the realm of fitness and wellness, offering a comprehensive range of products such as Supplements & Anabolics, and services designed to empower individuals in achieving their health goals. Through cutting-edge solutions and a holistic approach to well-being, Zentrox Nutrition seeks to inspire a lifestyle of vitality and vitality among its clientele.

Zentrox Chronicles: Zentrox Chronicles set a new era in news and media, delivering insightful and engaging content that enhance with today's dynamic audiences. Zentrox Chronicles is set to become a trusted source of information and inspiration.

About Zentrox Group of Companies:

Founded on December 6, 2023, by Ziyad Ahmed, Zentrox Group of Companies embodies a vision

of innovation, excellence, and positive impact. With a commitment to driving meaningful change in diverse industries, Zentrox Group of Companies is poised to shape the future of music, wellness, and media landscapes.

The Madras Tribune The Madras Tribune madrastribune@gmail.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/710488894

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.